
Central Counties Challenge 2015 PTBC Tour

Standings
Team

Standing Team
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Bns

1 Northants Men Northamptonshire, Northants 25 5093 5093 203.72 0
1 Craig Ellis Northamptonshire 5 1087 1087 217.40 0
2 Mike Smith Northamptonshire 5 1064 1064 212.80 0
3 Dan Birch Northamptonshire 5 1024 1024 204.80 0
4 Kieron Patel Northamptonshire 5 960 960 192.00 0
5 Alistair Vincent Northants 5 958 958 191.60 0
2 Norfolk Ninjas Norfolk 25 5090 5090 203.60 0
1 Elliot Crispe Norfolk 5 1087 1087 217.40 0
2 Ben Green Norfolk 5 1045 1045 209.00 0
3 Trevor Gibbs Norfolk 5 1031 1031 206.20 0
4 Billy Warnes Norfolk 5 979 979 195.80 0
5 Alex Pates Norfolk 5 948 948 189.60 0
3 Bedfordshire Bandits Bedfordshire 25 4987 4987 199.48 0
1 Neil Hunter Bedfordshire 5 1041 1041 208.20 0
2 James Wheeler Bedfordshire 5 1021 1021 204.20 0
3 Kev Minnis Bedfordshire 5 995 995 199.00 0
4 Shaun Ellingham Bedfordshire 5 965 965 193.00 0
4 Sukky Gill Bedfordshire 5 965 965 193.00 0
4 Norfolk A Norfolk 25 4851 4851 194.04 0
1 Matthew Giles Norfolk 5 1083 1083 216.60 0
2 Robert Cater Norfolk 5 1049 1049 209.80 0
3 Simon Wooden Norfolk 5 976 976 195.20 0
4 Karl Chown Norfolk 5 972 972 194.40 0
5 Will Havelock Norfolk 5 771 771 154.20 0
5 Northants Ladies Northamptonshire, Norfolk 25 4685 4685 187.40 250
1 Toni Hayes Norfolk 5 1043 1043 208.60 50
2 Kirsty Drain Northamptonshire 5 988 988 197.60 50
3 Caroline Cunningham Northamptonshire 5 980 980 196.00 50
4 Catherine Wills Northamptonshire 5 887 887 177.40 50
5 Casey Hurd Northamptonshire 5 787 787 157.40 50
6 Northants 3 Northamptonshire, Northants, Bedfordshire25 4533 4533 181.32 50
1 Alan Wills Northamptonshire 5 936 936 187.20 0
2 Ross Thomason Northants 5 916 916 183.20 0
3 Dylan Maciuk Northants 5 914 914 182.80 0
4 Allan Woolls Northants 5 904 904 180.80 0
5 Tina Spence Bedfordshire 5 863 863 172.60 50
7 Norfolk Pentagon Norfolk 25 4417 4417 176.68 50
1 John White Norfolk 5 1026 1026 205.20 0
2 Duncan Edwards Norfolk 5 899 899 179.80 0
3 Mike Stephenson Norfolk 5 895 895 179.00 0
4 Gary Fraser Norfolk 5 870 870 174.00 0
5 Suzanne Benton Norfolk 5 727 727 145.40 50
8 Herts Hertfordshire 25 4358 4358 174.32 50
1 Stewart Bryden Hertfordshire 5 1101 1101 220.20 0
2 Andrew Price Hertfordshire 5 934 934 186.80 0
3 Steve Allerdyce Hertfordshire 5 921 921 184.20 0
4 Paul Button Hertfordshire 5 723 723 144.60 0
5 Linda Buckland Hertfordshire 5 679 679 135.80 50
9 Bashers Beds Birds Bedfordshire 25 4356 4356 174.24 200
1 Jackie Wyatt Bedfordshire 5 1028 1028 205.60 50
2 Dan Bonfield Bedfordshire 5 951 951 190.20 0
3 Masie Howarth Bedfordshire 5 839 839 167.80 50
4 Jo Green Bedfordshire 5 778 778 155.60 50
5 Sal Spence Bedfordshire 5 760 760 152.00 50
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Standing Team (Next 1)
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Bns
10 Norfolk Trifle Norfolk 25 4144 4144 165.76 250
1 Steph Tilson Norfolk 5 1002 1002 200.40 50
2 Charlene Mccabe Norfolk 5 829 829 165.80 50
3 Jasmin Pates Norfolk 5 787 787 157.40 50
4 Angie Irwin Norfolk 5 772 772 154.40 50
5 Abigail Cater Norfolk 5 754 754 150.80 50

Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus.

Singles Standings - Team

Standing Team
Pos. Name Player Team Games Total Lst G Lst G -2 Scratch Avg. Bonus

1 Stewart Bryden Herts 5 1101 225 235 1101 220.20 0
2 Toni Hayes Northants Ladies 5 1093 190 238 1043 208.60 10
3 Craig Ellis Northants Men 5 1087 232 216 1087 217.40 0
4 Elliot Crispe Norfolk Ninjas 5 1087 204 258 1087 217.40 0
5 Matthew Giles Norfolk A 5 1083 249 182 1083 216.60 0
6 Jackie Wyatt Bashers Beds Birds 5 1078 192 217 1028 205.60 10
7 Mike Smith Northants Men 5 1064 208 255 1064 212.80 0
8 Steph Tilson Norfolk Trifle 5 1052 168 217 1002 200.40 10
9 Robert Cater Norfolk A 5 1049 213 173 1049 209.80 0
10 Ben Green Norfolk Ninjas 5 1045 195 245 1045 209.00 0
11 Neil Hunter Bedfordshire Bandits 5 1041 200 194 1041 208.20 0
12 Kirsty Drain Northants Ladies 5 1038 157 150 988 197.60 10
13 Trevor Gibbs Norfolk Ninjas 5 1031 234 244 1031 206.20 0
14 Caroline Cunningham Northants Ladies 5 1030 215 186 980 196.00 10
15 John White Norfolk Pentagon 5 1026 250 206 1026 205.20 0
16 Dan Birch Northants Men 5 1024 201 227 1024 204.80 0
17 James Wheeler Bedfordshire Bandits 5 1021 213 163 1021 204.20 0
18 Kev Minnis Bedfordshire Bandits 5 995 175 226 995 199.00 0
19 Billy Warnes Norfolk Ninjas 5 979 175 212 979 195.80 0
20 Simon Wooden Norfolk A 5 976 178 163 976 195.20 0
21 Karl Chown Norfolk A 5 972 174 156 972 194.40 0
22 Shaun Ellingham Bedfordshire Bandits 5 965 201 169 965 193.00 0
23 Sukky Gill Bedfordshire Bandits 5 965 191 209 965 193.00 0
24 Kieron Patel Northants Men 5 960 179 175 960 192.00 0
25 Alistair Vincent Northants Men 5 958 233 142 958 191.60 0
26 Dan Bonfield Bashers Beds Birds 5 951 225 225 951 190.20 0
27 Alex Pates Norfolk Ninjas 5 948 147 179 948 189.60 0
28 Catherine Wills Northants Ladies 5 937 188 176 887 177.40 10
29 Alan Wills Northants 3 5 936 193 170 936 187.20 0
30 Andrew Price Herts 5 934 163 195 934 186.80 0
31 Steve Allerdyce Herts 5 921 183 183 921 184.20 0
32 Ross Thomason Northants 3 5 916 145 159 916 183.20 0
33 Dylan Maciuk Northants 3 5 914 169 205 914 182.80 0
34 Tina Spence Northants 3 5 913 186 126 863 172.60 10
35 Allan Woolls Northants 3 5 904 148 193 904 180.80 0
36 Duncan Edwards Norfolk Pentagon 5 899 166 180 899 179.80 0
37 Mike Stephenson Norfolk Pentagon 5 895 159 188 895 179.00 0
38 Masie Howarth Bashers Beds Birds 5 889 156 193 839 167.80 10
39 Charlene Mccabe Norfolk Trifle 5 879 145 181 829 165.80 10
40 Gary Fraser Norfolk Pentagon 5 870 190 193 870 174.00 0
41 Jasmin Pates Norfolk Trifle 5 837 168 170 787 157.40 10
42 Casey Hurd Northants Ladies 5 837 145 186 787 157.40 10
43 Jo Green Bashers Beds Birds 5 828 141 159 778 155.60 10
44 Angie Irwin Norfolk Trifle 5 822 154 137 772 154.40 10
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Standing Team (Next 1)
Pos. Name Player Team Games Total Lst G Lst G -2 Scratch Avg. Bonus
45 Sal Spence Bashers Beds Birds 5 810 115 159 760 152.00 10
46 Abigail Cater Norfolk Trifle 5 804 168 138 754 150.80 10
47 Suzanne Benton Norfolk Pentagon 5 777 111 133 727 145.40 10
48 Will Havelock Norfolk A 5 771 135 140 771 154.20 0
49 Linda Buckland Herts 5 729 150 96 679 135.80 10
50 Paul Button Herts 5 723 126 125 723 144.60 0

Standing sorted by scratch+bns+bonus total then last game scratch then lst g -2.

High Game Pot - Game 1
Pos. Name P1 Scratch Lst G Lst G -2

1 Simon Wooden 257 257 257 0
2 Elliot Crispe 255 255 255 0
3 Neil Hunter 249 249 249 0
4 Trevor Gibbs 247 247 247 0

Standing sorted by total scratch pins then last game scratch then lst g -2.

High Game Pot - Game 2
Pos. Name P1 Scratch Lst G Lst G -2

1 Shaun Ellingham 257 257 257 0
2 Stewart Bryden 246 246 246 0
2 Billy Warnes 246 246 246 0
4 Ross Thomason 226 226 226 0

Standing sorted by total scratch pins then last game scratch then lst g -2.

High Game Pot - Game 3
Pos. Name P1 Scratch Lst G Lst G -2

1 Alex Pates 265 265 265 0
2 Robert Cater 242 242 242 0
3 Ben Green 231 231 231 0
4 Matthew Giles 226 226 226 0

Standing sorted by total scratch pins then last game scratch then lst g -2.

High Game Pot - Game 4
Pos. Name P1 Scratch Lst G Lst G -2

1 Elliot Crispe 258 258 258 0
2 Mike Smith 255 255 255 0
3 Ben Green 245 245 245 0
4 Trevor Gibbs 244 244 244 0

Standing sorted by total scratch pins then last game scratch then lst g -2.

High Game Pot - Game 5
Pos. Name P1 Scratch Lst G Lst G -2

1 Matthew Giles 249 249 249 0
2 Trevor Gibbs 234 234 234 0
3 Alistair Vincent 233 233 233 0
4 Craig Ellis 232 232 232 0

Standing sorted by total scratch pins then last game scratch then lst g -2.
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Main Standings

Standing Central Counties Challenge 2015
Pos. Name Player Team Games Hdp Avg. Lst G Lst G -2 Scratch Avg. Bonus

1 Stewart Bryden Herts 5 220.20 225 235 1101 220.20 0
2 Toni Hayes Northants Ladies 5 218.60 190 238 1043 208.60 10
3 Craig Ellis Northants Men 5 217.40 232 216 1087 217.40 0
4 Elliot Crispe Norfolk Ninjas 5 217.40 204 258 1087 217.40 0
5 Matthew Giles Norfolk A 5 216.60 249 182 1083 216.60 0
6 Jackie Wyatt Bashers Beds Birds 5 215.60 192 217 1028 205.60 10
7 Mike Smith Northants Men 5 212.80 208 255 1064 212.80 0
8 Steph Tilson Norfolk Trifle 5 210.40 168 217 1002 200.40 10
9 Robert Cater Norfolk A 5 209.80 213 173 1049 209.80 0
10 Ben Green Norfolk Ninjas 5 209.00 195 245 1045 209.00 0
11 Neil Hunter Bedfordshire Bandits 5 208.20 200 194 1041 208.20 0
12 Kirsty Drain Northants Ladies 5 207.60 157 150 988 197.60 10
13 Trevor Gibbs Norfolk Ninjas 5 206.20 234 244 1031 206.20 0
14 Caroline Cunningham Northants Ladies 5 206.00 215 186 980 196.00 10
15 John White Norfolk Pentagon 5 205.20 250 206 1026 205.20 0
16 Dan Birch Northants Men 5 204.80 201 227 1024 204.80 0
17 James Wheeler Bedfordshire Bandits 5 204.20 213 163 1021 204.20 0
18 Kev Minnis Bedfordshire Bandits 5 199.00 175 226 995 199.00 0
19 Billy Warnes Norfolk Ninjas 5 195.80 175 212 979 195.80 0
20 Simon Wooden Norfolk A 5 195.20 178 163 976 195.20 0
21 Karl Chown Norfolk A 5 194.40 174 156 972 194.40 0
22 Shaun Ellingham Bedfordshire Bandits 5 193.00 201 169 965 193.00 0
23 Sukky Gill Bedfordshire Bandits 5 193.00 191 209 965 193.00 0
24 Kieron Patel Northants Men 5 192.00 179 175 960 192.00 0
25 Alistair Vincent Northants Men 5 191.60 233 142 958 191.60 0
26 Dan Bonfield Bashers Beds Birds 5 190.20 225 225 951 190.20 0
27 Alex Pates Norfolk Ninjas 5 189.60 147 179 948 189.60 0
28 Catherine Wills Northants Ladies 5 187.40 188 176 887 177.40 10
29 Alan Wills Northants 3 5 187.20 193 170 936 187.20 0
30 Andrew Price Herts 5 186.80 163 195 934 186.80 0
31 Steve Allerdyce Herts 5 184.20 183 183 921 184.20 0
32 Ross Thomason Northants 3 5 183.20 145 159 916 183.20 0
33 Dylan Maciuk Northants 3 5 182.80 169 205 914 182.80 0
34 Tina Spence Northants 3 5 182.60 186 126 863 172.60 10
35 Allan Woolls Northants 3 5 180.80 148 193 904 180.80 0
36 Duncan Edwards Norfolk Pentagon 5 179.80 166 180 899 179.80 0
37 Mike Stephenson Norfolk Pentagon 5 179.00 159 188 895 179.00 0
38 Masie Howarth Bashers Beds Birds 5 177.80 156 193 839 167.80 10
39 Charlene Mccabe Norfolk Trifle 5 175.80 145 181 829 165.80 10
40 Gary Fraser Norfolk Pentagon 5 174.00 190 193 870 174.00 0
41 Jasmin Pates Norfolk Trifle 5 167.40 168 170 787 157.40 10
42 Casey Hurd Northants Ladies 5 167.40 145 186 787 157.40 10
43 Jo Green Bashers Beds Birds 5 165.60 141 159 778 155.60 10
44 Angie Irwin Norfolk Trifle 5 164.40 154 137 772 154.40 10
45 Sal Spence Bashers Beds Birds 5 162.00 115 159 760 152.00 10
46 Abigail Cater Norfolk Trifle 5 160.80 168 138 754 150.80 10
47 Suzanne Benton Norfolk Pentagon 5 155.40 111 133 727 145.40 10
48 Will Havelock Norfolk A 5 154.20 135 140 771 154.20 0
49 Linda Buckland Herts 5 145.80 150 96 679 135.80 10
50 Paul Button Herts 5 144.60 126 125 723 144.60 0

Standing sorted by average with handicap then last game scratch then lst g -2.

Generated on 26/07/2015 by Lexer BW2 4/4


